

\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 8357/2010

NARAIN DASS & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms. Ruchika Sharma, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Vivek Goyal, CGSC for R-1.

Mr. Peeyosh Kalra, ASC with Ms.
Sona Babbar, Adv. for R-3.

Mr. Abhilash Vashisht, Adv. for
DUSIB.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

28.01.2016

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 1st April, 2016.

By Order

(Court Master)

JANUARY 28, 2016

ga