

\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8357/2010

NARAIN DASS & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through

: Mr. N.S. Dalal, Ms. Ruchika Sharma
and Mr. Aman Mudgal, Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through

:Mr. Vivek Goyal, CGSC with Mr.
Prabhakar Srivastav, Adv. for
respondent no. 1
Mr. Parvinder Chauhan, Adv. for
respondent no. 3
Mr. Peeyoosh Kalra, ASC with Ms.
Sona Babbar, Adv. for respondent no.
4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

01.04.2016

At request, renotify on 29th July, 2016.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

APRIL 01, 2016

rb