

\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8357/2010**

NARAIN DASS & ORS Petitioners
Through **Mr. N.S. Dayal and Ms. Toral Banerjee, Advs.**

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondents
Through **Mr. Vivek Goyal, CGSC and Mr. Harsh Pandit, Adv. for R-1.**
Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC and Mr. Manzar Anis, Adv. for GNCTD.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, ASC and Mr. Rizwan, Adv. for R-4.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA
ORDER
% **26.07.2017**

As prayed on behalf of the respondents, list on 18th December, 2017.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

JULY 26, 2017
rc