

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8357/2010

NARAIN DASS & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms. T. Banerjee, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Vivek Goyal, CGSC with
Mr. Pawan Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv. for DUSIB.
Mr. Santosh Kr. Tripathi, ASC with
Mr. Shashank Tiwari, Adv. for
GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

04.04.2019

Further request is made to comply with the order dated January 10,
2019.

Adjourned to August 6, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 04, 2019/jg