

\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8357/2010**
NARAIN DASS & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Vivek Goyal, CGSC for UOI
with Mr. Ram Krishan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Parvinder Chauhan and Mr. Nitin
Jain, Advs. for DUSIB
Mr. S.K. Tripathi, ASC for GNCTD
with Mr. Arpit Bisht and Mr.
Shashank Tiwari, Advs. for R4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

06.08.2019

There is no appearance for the petitioners.

List on March 11, 2020.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

AUGUST 06, 2019/aky