

\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8357/2010

NARAIN DASS & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. N.S. Dalal, Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. S.K. Tripathi (ASC) with Mr. Arpit Bisht, Mr. Shashank Tiwari & Ms. Shivangi Singh, Advocates for R-4

Mr. Parvinder Shauhan, Standing Counsel (DVSIB) & Mr. Rahul Adhana, Advocates for R-3.

Mr. Vivek Goyal, CGSC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

11.03.2020

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 29.07.2020.

By Order

(Court Master)

MARCH 11, 2020

RW